2nd Annual Winfield October-Fast 5K

Age Group Results

September 17, 2011



Results by T&H Timing. 


	5K Run

	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Heather Henderlong
	
	3251
	41
	8
	21:53.1
	7:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Dan Zakistansky
	
	3085
	26
	1
	19:54.2
	6:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 1 to 9

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Mia Fontaine
	
	1973
	8
	40
	31:33.1
	10:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 1 to 9

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Drew Horton
	
	4172
	9
	14
	23:49.9
	7:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Logan Frazier
	
	3254
	7
	25
	25:55.6
	8:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 10 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Hailey Herbert
	
	1979
	11
	19
	24:46.9
	7:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Samantha Dixon
	
	4200
	13
	28
	26:58.3
	8:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Erica Dixon
	
	4199
	13
	32
	27:17.1
	8:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Hope Krajnak
	
	1983
	13
	34
	28:17.3
	9:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 10 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Noah Fontaine
	
	1972
	13
	5
	21:32.4
	6:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Bryan Hatami
	
	3079
	12
	11
	22:57.6
	7:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Ian McKay
	
	4185
	13
	12
	23:15.1
	7:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Donovan Huffine
	
	3231
	10
	15
	23:59.7
	7:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Hayden Harmon
	
	1977
	11
	46
	32:40.4
	10:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Julian Cannon-Schultz
	
	4398
	11
	62
	39:41.6
	12:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 20 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Krystal Boatright
	
	3058
	27
	33
	27:31.1
	8:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Megan Lacny
	
	3083
	25
	35
	28:17.6
	9:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Ashlee Kincaid
	
	4158
	27
	51
	33:39.1
	10:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Heather Iron
	
	3268
	28
	52
	33:40.5
	10:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Nicole Maggio
	
	3060
	28
	53
	35:14.1
	11:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	kori Beaver
	
	1961
	25
	56
	37:12.8
	12:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Jennifer Maynard
	
	1987
	28
	59
	37:31.1
	12:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 20 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Michael Berta
	
	4396
	26
	2
	20:42.4
	6:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	William Stalhandske
	
	4392
	28
	4
	21:16.6
	6:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Rolando Bravo
	
	4303
	24
	16
	24:26.5
	7:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	David Persin
	
	1993
	28
	22
	25:19.8
	8:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	zachary beaver
	
	1962
	24
	23
	25:19.8
	8:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Michael Cacovski
	
	4157
	20
	36
	28:26.6
	9:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Jim Janda
	
	3086
	24
	43
	31:58.5
	10:19/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Susan Kretz
	
	1985
	32
	26
	26:00.9
	8:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Kerry Anderson
	
	3054
	36
	31
	27:16.1
	8:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Jenny Jaworski
	
	1980
	37
	42
	31:38.4
	10:12/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	kathy ullrich
	
	4394
	34
	48
	32:47.1
	10:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	melissa ashley
	
	1959
	31
	54
	36:01.1
	11:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Amanda Cortese
	
	4164
	35
	63
	39:43.9
	12:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Aaron Bates
	
	1960
	35
	3
	20:57.4
	6:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Gintaras Kuzma
	
	1986
	35
	6
	21:45.9
	7:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Daniel Schiefer
	
	4390
	30
	7
	21:46.1
	7:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Cody Polovitch
	
	1994
	34
	9
	22:23.2
	7:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Ryan Bomar
	
	3250
	30
	13
	23:15.6
	7:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Michael Otero
	
	1990
	35
	21
	25:18.6
	8:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	paul tam
	
	4393
	32
	24
	25:20.2
	8:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	justin ashley
	
	1958
	31
	27
	26:43.8
	8:37/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Mark Schutz
	
	4187
	35
	38
	28:47.9
	9:17/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Robert Read
	
	3061
	36
	39
	30:10.9
	9:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Jay Fontaine
	
	1971
	38
	41
	31:33.6
	10:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Jeffrey Fairbairn
	
	1967
	31
	58
	37:30.9
	12:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Joseph Cortos
	
	4292
	38
	66
	45:57.9
	14:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 40 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Kern McKay
	
	4186
	44
	20
	24:52.9
	8:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Michelle Frazier
	
	1974
	40
	47
	32:46.4
	10:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	larry robertson
	
	1998
	41
	10
	22:47.4
	7:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Al Leach
	
	4247
	48
	18
	24:35.9
	7:56/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Jim Jungels
	
	1982
	48
	29
	27:10.8
	8:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Steve Cierniak
	
	3252
	48
	57
	37:27.1
	12:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 50 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Debbie Leach
	
	4156
	50
	37
	28:44.1
	9:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Sherry Farkas
	
	1968
	51
	49
	33:19.4
	10:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Nancy Minas
	
	1988
	57
	60
	38:17.8
	12:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Carol Rosenberry
	
	1999
	58
	61
	39:33.7
	12:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Jackie Pamatier
	
	4142
	57
	65
	45:53.2
	14:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Richard Anderson
	
	1957
	51
	17
	24:33.8
	7:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Brian Farkas
	
	1969
	50
	30
	27:12.6
	8:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Joe Gacsy
	
	3081
	55
	45
	32:20.6
	10:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Kirk Schueneman
	
	4391
	57
	50
	33:27.6
	10:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 60 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Lou Rinaldo
	
	1997
	64
	44
	32:16.1
	10:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	michael cannon
	
	1964
	61
	55
	36:46.5
	11:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Alan Joseforsky
	
	1981
	71
	64
	43:47.8
	14:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	walk

	Female 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Sandy Janda
	
	4177
	50
	2
	18:52.1
	13:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Tricia Krajnak-Salazar
	
	1984
	39
	3
	18:53.2
	13:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Gracie Riherd
	
	1996
	7
	6
	20:30.1
	15:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Julia Denvinski
	
	4397
	32
	8
	21:59.6
	16:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Katie Mrskos
	
	4238
	30
	9
	22:00.6
	16:11/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Randy Minas
	
	4178
	57
	1
	18:21.3
	13:30/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	William Jay
	
	3084
	55
	4
	20:08.1
	14:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Seth Frey
	
	1976
	7
	5
	20:08.4
	14:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Todd Mrskos
	
	4223
	33
	7
	21:59.1
	16:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




